
Year New 

Clubs

New

Members

Charter

Members

Reinstate

Members

Transfer

Members

Total

Member

Added

Dropped 

Clubs

Total 

Members 

Dropped

District 111BS As of June 2013 Cumulative

Gain/

Loss

Members

Gain/

Loss

Clubs

2008-2009  2  187  52  4  17  260 -156  104 2 0

2009-2010  2  168  45  2  28  243 -172  71 2 0

2010-2011  2  122  48  3  16  189 -162  27 2 0

2011-2012  0  159  0  6  18  183 -152  31 0 0

2012-2013  3  156  79  1  14  250 -177  73 3 0

0

0.4

0.8

1.2

1.6

2

2.4

2.8

3.2

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

2 2 2

0

3

0 0 0 0 0

2 2 2

0

3

New Clubs Dropped Clubs Gain/Loss Clubs

Clubs

 2Average  2  158  45  3  19  225  61 0 -164

-200
-150
-100

-50
0

50
100
150
200
250
300

2008-2009 2009-2010 2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-2013

260 243
189 183

250

-156 -172 -162 -152 -177

104 71
27 31

73

Members Added Members Dropped Gain/Loss Members

Members

13%

Female

87%

Male

Gender Comparison
  

New Members 62.4%
Charter Members 31.6%
Reinstate Members 0.4%
Transfer members 5.6%

Total: 100.0%

Membership Composition
  

June 2013 CumulativeJune 2013 Cumulative

MBR0065 Page 1 of 1 9/12/2013 11:17:19AM


