District 111BS

Year	New Clubs	Dropped Clubs	Gain/ Loss Clubs	New Members	Charter Members	Reinstate Members	Transfer Members	Total Member Added	Total Members Dropped	Gain/ Loss Members
2008-2009	2	0	2	187	52	4	17	260	-156	104
2009-2010	2	0	2	168	45	2	28	243	-172	71
2010-2011	2	0	2	122	48	3	16	189	-162	27
2011-2012	0	0	0	159	0	6	18	183	-152	31
2012-2013	3	0	3	156	79	1	14	250	-177	73
Average	2	0	2	158	45	3	19	225	-164	61
3.2 2.8 2.4 2 1.6 1.2 0.8 0.4	2	2	2	2	2 0	2	0 0	3	3	
0	2008-20)09	2009-		2010-2011		2011-2012 2012-2013			
			New C	lubs	Dropped	Clubs 📮 Ga	ain/Loss Clu	lbs		
					Meml	oers				
300 250 200 150 100 50 0 -50 -100	260	104	243	71	189 -16	27	183 -152	31	50	·3





